[VICTORY WITH HONOR]

2022 Girls Soccer

PURSUING
VICTORY WITH HONOR

Day Date Armijo Fairfield Rodriguez Vacaville Vanden Wood
Tues 1/4/2022 Rodriguez Wood @Armijo Vanden @Vacaville @Fairfield
Thurs 1/6/2022 Vanden @Vacaville Wood Fairfield @Armijo @Rodriguez
Tues 1/11/2022 @Wood @Vanden Vacaville @Rodriguez Fairfield Armijo
Thurs | 1/13/2022 @Vacaville Rodriguez @Fairfield Armijo Wood @Vanden
Tues 1/18/2022 Fairfield @Armijo Vanden @Wood @Rodriguez Vacaville
Thurs | 1/20/2022 @Rodriguez @Wood Armijo @Vanden Vacaville Fairfield
Tues 1/25/2022 @Vanden Vacaville @Wood @Fairfield Armijo Rodriguez
Thurs | 1/27/2022 Wood Vanden @Vacaville Rodriguez @Fairfield @Armijo
Tues 2/1/2022 Vacaville @Rodriguez Fairfield @Armijo @Wood Vanden
Thurs 2/3/2022 @Fairfield Armijo @Vanden Wood Rodriguez @Vacaville




